Drip Tape Fittings
Tape Fittings, Ring-Loc™
Part No. Description Price
FCA0713 ADAPTER 7MM X 13MM LE 0.59
FCA0716 ADAPTER 7MM & 16MM L/E 0.44
FCA0798 ADAPTER 7MMX TAPE  L/E OVAL HOSE 0.58
FCC98 COUPLING, RINGLOC 0.59
FCR1098 RED CPLG 10MM X RINGLOC 0.53

CS16xx-48 CL16M xxG/xxL 48’’ BS 177.10
CS16xx-50CM-400M CL16M xxG/xxL 50CM BS 400M 287.10
CS16xx-54 CL16M xxG/xxL 54’’ BS 174.90
110
Dripline PC
Drip In® PC
16 M
Part No. Description Price
CS16xx-60 CL16M xxG/xxL 60’’ BS 172.70
CS16xx-60CM-400M CL16M xxG/xxL 60CM BS 400M 277.20
CS16xx-66 CL16M xxG/xxL 66’’ BS 171.60
CS16xx-72 CL16M xxG/xxL 72’’ BS 170.50
CS16xx-75CM-400M CL16M xxG/xxL 75CM BS 400M 267.30
CS16xx-80CM-400M CL16M xxG/xxL 80CM BS 400M 244.20
CS16xx-90CM-400M CL16M xxG/xxL 90CM BS 400M 239.80
PCS1610-12-500 PC16M 1G/4L 12"  BS 186.00
PCS1610-18-500 PC16M 1G/4L 18" 500 FT BS 150.00
PCS1653-12-500 PC16M .53G/2L 12"  BS 186.00
PCS1653-18-500 PC16M .53G/2L 18" 500 FT BS 150.00
PCS1653-24-500 PC16M .53G/2L 24" 500 FT BS 141.00
16m
Part No. Description Price
PCS16xx-100CM-400M
PCS16xx-12

18 M
Part No. Description Price
CS18xx-48 CL18M xxG/xxL 48’’ BS 188.10
CS18xx-48C CL18M xxG/xxL 48’’ BS W/CLIP 205.70
CS18xx-50CM-350M PC18M xxG/xxL 50CM BS 350M 260.70
CS18xx-54 CL18M xxG/xxL 54’’ BS 187.00
CS18xx-54C CL18M xxG/xxL 54’’ BS W/CLIP 202.40
CS18xx-60 CL18M xxG/xxL 60’’ BS 177.10
CS18xx-60C CL18M xxG/xxL 60’’ BS W/CLIP 200.20
CS18xx-60CM-350M PC18M xxG/xxL 60CM BS 350M 251.90
CS18xx-66 CL18M xxG/xxL 66’’ BS 176.00
CS18xx-72 CL18M xxG/xxL 72’’ BS 174.90
CS18xx-75CM-350M PC18M xxG/xxL 75CM BS 350M 243.10
CS18xx-80CM-350M PC18M xxG/xxL 80CM BS 350M 226.60
CS18xx-90CM-350M PC18M xxG/xxL 90CM BS 350M 223.30
PCS1810-12-100 PC18M 1G/4L 12" BS 42.50
PCS1810-12-500 PC18M 1G/4L 12" BS 183.00
PCS1810-18-100 PC18M 1G/4L 18" BS 36.50
PCS1810-18-500 PC18M 1.0G/4L 18" BS 154.00
PCS1810-24-100 PC18M 1G/4L 24’’ MATRIX BS 100FT 34.60
PCS1810-24-500 PC18M 1.0G/4L 24" 146.00
PCS1853-12-100 PC18M .53G/2L 12" BS 42.50
PCS1853-12-500 PC18M .53G/2L 12" MATRIX BS 183.00
PCS1853-18-100 PC18M .53G/2L 18" BS 36.50
PCS1853-18-500 PC18M .53G/2L 18" MATRIX BS 154.00
PCS1853-24-100 PC18M .53G/2L 24" MATRIX BS 34.60
PCS1853-24-500 PC18M .53G/2L 24"  BS 146.00
PCS18xx-100CM-350M PC18M xxG/xxL 100CM BS 350M 224.40
PCS18xx-12 PC18M xxG/xxL 12’’ BS 315.70
PCS18xx-120CM-350M PC18M xxG/xxL 120CM BS 350M 222.20
PCS18xx-15 PC18M xxG/xxL 15’’ BS 292.60